
Last Name First Name Company Phone Email Chapter Title
Ferrell Mike Edward Jones 281‐968‐4181 Mike.Ferrell@EdwardJones.com Brazoria Breakfast Business Builders Financial Advisor
Greenawalt Rick Limmrick Spirits LLC 832‐929‐2500 2105rick@gmail.com Brazoria Breakfast Business Builders Liquor Store
Hernandez Brittney Goosehead Insurance 832‐856‐9872 Brittney.Hernandez@Goosehead.com Brazoria Breakfast Business Builders P&C Insurance
Lively Chris NB Elite Realty 281‐701‐9557 ChrisLivelyRealtor@Gmail.com Brazoria Breakfast Business Builders Realtor
Rectenwald Sonia Bryson Travel Group 281‐767‐7003 Sonia@BrysonTravelGroup.com Brazoria Breakfast Business Builders Travel Agent
Varghese Brandon Matador Lending 832‐444‐1619 Brandon@LegacyLowRates.com Brazoria Breakfast Business Builders Mortgage
Vice Pat Texas Security Services Shredding 713‐817‐9140 p.vice@texassecurityshredding.com Brazoria Breakfast Business Builders Document Management
Bray Tom Bugman Pest Control 281‐804‐9531 BugManTom@Gmail.com Clear Lake Pest Control
Bricker Brad CMIT Solutions 832‐932‐0036 Bbricker@CMITSolutions.com Clear Lake I.T.
Clark Bobbie Cardinal Financial 832‐628‐1403 Bobbie.Clark@CardinalFinancial.com Clear Lake Mortgage
Day Joe JWB Insurance 832‐304‐9713 JoeDay@JWB‐Insurance.com Clear Lake Health Insurance www.JWB‐Insurance.com
Mitchel Marquis Ryan Jean Construction 210‐919‐8987 Marquis.rjroofer@gmail.com Clear Lake Roofer
Oliva Jesse Edward Jones 832‐433‐0817 OlivaJR3@gmail.com Clear Lake Financial Advisor
Purnell Alan Goosehead Insurance 832‐553‐2112 alan.purnell@goosehead.com Clear Lake Insurance ‐ P&C
Tew Skylar Tew Health Insurance Advisors 346‐813‐5142 Tew.Skylar2@Gmail.com Clear Lake Health Insurance www.TewHealthInsuranceAdvisors.com
Davis Charlie Energy Monger 832‐721‐8787 charliedavis42@yahoo.com Cypress Energy Consultant
Brevard Alan Brevard Insurance Agency 832‐350‐9775 alan@alanbrevardagency.com Cypress Insurance ‐ P&C
Tran Mary BNP Financial 713‐459‐9106 MaryTranHealthCare@Gmail.com Cypress Health Insurance
Walsh Christian Gary Greene 281‐750‐2915 ChristianWalsh.Realtor@Gmail.com Cypress Realtor
Hamby Greg Nexa Mortgage 713‐824‐3473 GHamby@NexaMortgage.com Fulshear Mortgage www.YourFavoriteLender.Pro
Moyer Jay Jay Moyer State Farm 281‐829‐2886 Jay.Moyer.t5t9@statefarm.com Fulshear P&C Insurance www.Moyer4Less.com
Namaki Chrissy Nicole Freer Group 281‐451‐3261 Chrissy@NicoleFreer.com Fulshear Realtor www.ChrissyNRealtor.com
Oliva Dana Alliance Insure Group 281‐804‐3494 Dana.Oliva@AllianceInsureGroup.com Fulshear Health Insurance www.AllianceInsureGroup.com
Parker Doug Householder Group 281‐556‐1307 Dparker@HouseHolderGroup.com Fulshear Financial Advisor www.HouseholderGroup.com
Burres Marissa My Vital C 832‐217‐8956 Marissa@MyVitalC.com Galleria Health
Brown Ryan Choice Energy Galleria Energy Consultant
Campbell Brian Merrill Lynch 713‐993‐1551 Brian.M.Campbell@ML.com Galleria Financial Advisor
Colonetta Vincent US Health Advisors 832‐875‐2872 VColonnetta85@Gmail.com Galleria Health Insurance
Howell Ginger Ginger Howell Realtor 832‐731‐1854 ginger@howellhomes.org Galleria Realtor
Finlay Tom Reliable I.T. Systems 832‐267‐4478 Tom@ReliableITSys.com Galleria I.T.
Hernandez Nagida Texas Trend Consulting & Construction 832‐203‐5678 nagida.hernandez@txtrendgroup.com Galleria Construction
McComb Mark Structure IS 832‐769‐0800 Mark@StructureIS.com Galleria I.S.
McFarlin Christian Gr8fl Solar 904‐309‐0122 Christian.McFarlin@gr8fl.solar Galleria Solar 
Miller Matt  Abba Psychotherapy Associates 713‐449‐2225 mattmillerlpc@gmail.com Galleria Therapy
Rollins Markham Heavy Metals Jewelers/ITEX 832‐889‐8977 blackgoldtexas@gmail.com Galleria Jeweler
Romero Sharon SDR Insurance Agency, LLC. 281‐704‐2868 Sharon.Romero@SDRInsuranceAgency.com Galleria P&C Insurance
Wessels Kevin Rev Sherpas 781‐589‐3030 kevin@revsherpas.com Galleria Business Coach
Williams Robert Pasadena Insurance Agency 713‐868‐6420 RW@PasIns.com Galleria Commercial Insurance
Carrion  Brian Wells Fargo Advisors 713‐599‐6738 Brian.Carrion@WFAdvisors.com Greenway Financial Advisor
Davis Christa New York Life 281‐386‐9552 CSDavis01@Ft.NewYorkLife.com Greenway Life Insurance  www.NewYorkLife.com
Deal David US Health Advisors 281‐723‐3153 David.Deal@USHAdvisors.com Greenway Health Insurance www.USHAdvisors.com
Gaydos Ronnie Bayway Mortgage 832‐851‐5436 RonnieGaydos@yahoo.com Greenway Mortgage www.BaywayHTX.com
Mangan Evan Walzel Properties 281‐713‐0720 EZMangan@Gmail.com Greenway Realtor www.EvanManganRealtor.com
Segura Joel Segura Insurance Agency 832‐713‐5466 Joel.Segura@Goosehead.com Greenway P&C Insurance https://www.Goosehead.com/agents/tx/ho
Somerville Madison Madison Avery Studio 832‐779‐0153 Hello@MadisonAveryStudio.com Greenway Photography www.MadisonAveryStudio.com
Abrilian Anto HPT Remodeling 713‐518‐4536 HPTRemodeling@Gmail.com Katy Remodeling
Ambrosi Deb Ambrosi Realty 713‐730‐8763 Deb@AmbrosiRealty.com Katy Realtor
Bozeman Mark Absolutely Kleen Pressure Washing 832‐573‐4903 MarkDBozeman@Gmail.com Katy Power Washing
DeBolt Albert Inspired From Above Home Inspections, P832‐745‐1005 InspiredInspections@Gmail.com Katy Home Inspections
Gwynne Elizabeth JD Metals 713‐907‐6566 elizabeth@jdmetals.com Katy Metal Recycler
Herrington Kerry SPJST 281‐704‐5737 kerryherrington@yahoo.com Katy Insurance ‐ Life
McGrath Scott McGrath Pest Control 281‐469‐8240 Scott@McGrathPestControl.com Katy Pest Control
Miller Jeff Miller's Software Services 713‐906‐5396 jeffm@millerssoftware.com Katy Software Development
Pavle Sharla Goosehead Insurance 832‐602‐3700 Sharla.Pavle@Goosehead.com Katy P&C Insurance
Quinones Jorge Outreach Center of West Houston 713‐252‐1736 jorge@oc‐wh.org Katy Non‐Profit
Rivera Jay Rikan Roofing & Construction 832‐846‐7550 Jrivera@RikanRoofing.com Katy Roofing



Rodriguez Juve Better Than Ever LLC. 713‐292‐8089 Juve@BetterThanEverCC.com Katy Carpeting
Rowton Joyce Liberty Star Mortgage 281‐558‐0004 Joyce@LibertyStarMortgage.com Katy Mortgage
Simmons Summer Studio Simmons 281‐740‐7866 SummerDoveArt@Gmail.com Katy Graphic Designer
Thomas Amanda Southern Shapez 281‐794‐8467 SouthernShapez@Gmail.com Katy Health And Wellness
Hancock‐Wells Shelley Starting Strength Gyms 713‐804‐6173 SHancock@StartingStrengthGyms.com Katy Physical Fitness And Training
Vincent Courtney Vincent Law, PLLC. 713‐223‐9300 Info@VincentLawPLLC.com Katy Attorney
White Jennie Samara Table Company, LLC 346‐337‐8494 samaratableco@gmail.com Katy Table 
Kaden Chris Kaden Prosperity Protectors 713‐819‐4218 Christopher.Kaden@FinlineFinancial.com Kingwood Financial Advisor www.KadenInsuranceAgency.com
Lemus Israel Mid America Mortgage 281‐570‐6328 ILemus@CMGHomeLoans.com Kingwood Mortgage
McNeal  Dallas US Health Advisors 832‐844‐8527 DDMcNeal8@Gmail.com Kingwood Health Insurance
Sims Presley Insurance Risk Management & Assessmen832‐736‐5243 Psims@Irmaa1.com Kingwood P&C Insurance
Stidham Stacey Texas Charm Real Estate Group 832‐338‐4411 Stacey@TexasCharmRealEstate.com Kingwood Realtor https://www.Har.com/stacey‐stidham/agen
Brown Chris Boatman Realty 281‐972‐3396 Chris@BoatmanRealty.com Nassau Bay Realtor www.BoatmanRealty.com
Brundrett Bob Brundrett Health Insurance 512‐965‐1257 Bob@BrundrettHealthInsurance.com Nassau Bay Health Insurance www.BrundrettHealthInsurance.now.site
Reichek Sam Bay Area Communications 713‐252‐2612 Sam@BayAreaComm.com Nassau Bay Cabling/Communications
Thomas‐Johns India Mass Mutual 832‐409‐7720 IndiaTJohns@Gmail.com Nassau Bay Financial Advisor Finding out
Abbott Greg Grey Matter Technologies 713‐309‐9010 Greg@GreyMatterIT.com Post Oak I.T.
Aboulfatova Khatira Awakened Brilliance, LLC. 832‐876‐9147 Khatira.Aboulfatova@Gmail.com Post Oak Life Coach
Amerman Leslie Dynamic Interactions 713‐269‐9779 Leslie@DynamicInteractions.net Post Oak Coaching
Conrad Deborah Cruise Planners 281‐222‐5395 deb.conrad@cruiseplanners.com Post Oak Travel Agent
Kaufman Susan AT&T 281‐836‐1441 Susan17@gmail.com Post Oak Telecommunications
Lowery Casey Sugar Creek Financial Group 713‐481‐6501 JCaseyLowery@TexFamBen.com Post Oak Benefits www.TexFamBen.com
Massa  Rafael Payments Gallery 713‐577‐9908 Armaval@Gmail.com Post Oak Credit Card Processing
McCarty Alexis Better Homes & Gardens Real Estate Gary281‐924‐9085 alexis@mccartyrealtor.com Post Oak Realtor
McCaskle Raymond Vintage Select Wines 832‐992‐3337 RMCaskle@Yahoo.com Post Oak Fine Wines
Miller Jeff Miller's Software Services 713‐906‐5396 jeffm@millerssoftware.com Post Oak Software Development
Rahlfs Laura Wealth & Wisdom Financial 713‐614‐6919 laura.rahlfs@lpl.com Post Oak Financial Advisor
Rivera Jay Rikan Roofing & Construction 832‐846‐7550 Jrivera@RikanRoofing.com Post Oak Roofing
Robinson Hollis Insperity 346‐309‐3674 Hollis.Robinson@Insperity.com Post Oak PEO
Rollins Markham Heavy Metals Jewelers/ITEX 832‐889‐8977 blackgoldtexas@gmail.com Post Oak Jeweler
Scanlon Jack PRMG 405‐837‐7683 JScanlon@PRMG.net Post Oak Mortgage
Southern Janet AFLAC   713‐851‐2229 Janet_Southern@US.AFLAC.com Post Oak Supplemental Insurawww.AFLAC.com
Steele Susan Colonial Life 409‐363‐2328 Susan1956Steele@Gmail.com Post Oak Life Insurance, DisabNone
Watley Jacques Allstate   713‐789‐4337 JacquesWatley@Allstate.com Post Oak Insurance ‐ P&C
King Sojourner Home Care For 21st Century 832‐328‐8401 Sojourner.King@HC21st.com Senior Solutions Healthcare 
Stewart Linda LS Care Services 936‐366‐0688 LSCareServicesTx@Gmail.com Senior Solutions Healthcare 
Williams Shelley Forum At Memorial Woods 713‐956‐0870 SWilliams3@5SSL.com Senior Solutions Healthcare 
Carico Jeff Tejas Imagery & Media Services, LLC. 832‐792‐5040 Jeff@TejasImagery.com Southeast Evening Photography
Claypole Daniel State Farm Insurance 281‐479‐3666 Daniel@WillNorfolkSF.com Southeast Evening P&C Insurance
DeShane Edward Alpha 1 Roofing 281‐766‐7177 Edward@Alpha1Roofing.com Southeast Evening Roofing www.Alpha1Roofing.com
Hughes Cheryl Hughes Health Agency 832‐683‐5789 Cheryl@HughesHealthAgency.com Southeast Evening Insurance ‐ Health
Tatlow Darlene Five Rings Financial 720‐378‐3988 Dartatlow@Gmail.com Southeast Evening Financial Navigator
Anop Brooke Zarco Realty 832‐992‐6204 BankOnBrooke@Gmail.com Spring West Realtor
Casey Jennifer Law Office Of Jennifer Casey 832‐232‐0700 Jennifer@JCaseyLawFirm.com Spring West Attorney
Castellanos Pam Splendid Health Insurance 832‐497‐3623 Pam@SplendidHealthIns.com Spring West Health Insurance
Colunga Rudy RC Pressure Washing 281‐801‐5750 Rudy@WashYourGrimeAway.com Spring West Pressure Washing www.washyourgrimeaway.com
Harris Keaton Lone Star Home Inspections, PLLC 281‐705‐5904 LoneStarHomeInspectionsTX@Gmail.com Spring West Home Inspections
Kobitter Jay CBGC Mortgage 281‐729‐9119 JayKobitter@Gmail.com Spring West Mortgage
Kramer Marissa Kramer Roofing And Exterior 832‐224‐6979 Info@KramerRoofingTx.com Spring West Health Insurance
Manley Tanya J&W Home Services 832‐773‐3752 Tanya@JWJanitorial.com Spring West Cleaning Service www.JWJanitorial.com
Mas  Jonathan The Patch Boys Of The Woodlands 832‐593‐5534 Ing.Jmas1983@gmail.com Spring West Painter www.ThePatchBoys.com
Miller Kim  Texas First Bank 713‐482‐4247 Kimberly.Miller@TexasFirst.Bank Spring West Banker
Oliver Chris ExclusIV Wellness Drip Therapy 346‐543‐7621 ExclusIVWDT@Gmail.com Spring West Wellness Therapy
Pepin Phil Moon Does Coffee 210‐760‐3990 Phil@MoonDoesArtisanCoffee.com Spring West Coffee www.MoonDoesArtisanCoffee.com
Reyna Antonio ReyMar Wealth Management 713‐389‐5143 TR113@Comcast.Net Spring West Financial Advisor
Scelfo Jarad Goosehead Insurance 281‐892‐1815 Jarad.Scelfo@Goosehead.com Spring West P&C Insurance
Stadler Hope RevLocal 432‐934‐6656 HStadler@Revlocal.com Spring West Marketing



Torrey Lisa Torrey Signs & LED 713‐503‐5226 Lisa@TLI‐Holdings.com Spring West Signs & LED www.TorreySigns.com
Andrus David US Health Advisors 713‐854‐6216 DavidAndrus.Ins@Gmail.com Sugar Land Health Insurance
Brannon Sue Welcome Wagon 713‐252‐3302 Susan.Brannon@WelcomeWagon.com Sugar Land Community Support
Christie Eric Boxer Inspections 281‐783‐3030 info@boxerinspections.com Sugar Land Home Inspector
Cole  Terri Homeland Preparedness Project 832‐661‐9494 tlc814@Comcast.net Sugar Land Homeland Preparedness
DeScioli Tom Agility Bank 713‐591‐1643 Tom@Agility.Bank Sugar Land Banker
Dixon Liana Hunt Law Firm 832‐315‐5494 Ldixon@HuntLawTexas.com Sugar Land Attorney
Doehring Jason Ambit Energy 832‐718‐2570 jsdoehring2013@gmail.com Sugar Land Energy Consultant
Herrington Kerry SPJST 281‐704‐5737 kerryherrington@yahoo.com Sugar Land Insurance ‐ Life
Lasris Morris Olympia Business Products 281‐438‐6206 sales@olympiabp.com Sugar Land Promotional Products
Novy Jeffrey Attorney at Law 713‐334‐6888 jeff@novylawfirm.com Sugar Land Attorney
Rollins Markham Heavy Metals Jewelers 832‐889‐8977 blackgoldtexas@gmail.com Sugar Land Jeweler
Sheel  Rashmi CMIT Solutions 281‐656‐1099 RSheel@CMITSolutions.com Sugar Land I.T.
Wells Julie Douglas Elliman 832‐236‐1951 WellsJulie068@gmail.com Sugar Land Realtor
Bargainer Cullen Farmers Insurance 346‐446‐9516 Cullen.Abrevard@FarmersAgency.com Tomball P&C Insurance
Bartz Valerie Magnolia Bookkeeper & Tax Services 713‐213‐1448 vbartz@magnoliabkpg.com Tomball Bookkeeper
Bird Mary Mary E. Bird 832‐851‐5466 Mary@MaryEBird.com Tomball Health And Wellnes www.MaryEBird.com
Davis Charlie Ambit Energy 832‐721‐8787 charliedavis42@yahoo.com Tomball Energy Consultant
Guerrero‐CardeGregoria AFLAC & Aliera Healthcare 832‐971‐1963 gregoria9512@gmail.com Tomball Insurance ‐ Health
Pledger Ashley Coldwell Banker Realty 713‐471‐3958 Ashley@AshleyPledger.com Tomball Realtor
Bynum Milton Morgan Stanley 713‐965‐8018 Milton.Bynum@MorganStanley.com Upper Kirby Financial Advisor www.advisor.MorganStanley.com/milton.by
Haney Kathy Transformation Medispa 281‐850‐9894 KLHaney53@Gmail.com Upper Kirby Medical Aestheticia www.KathyLHaney.com
Hoxie Andrea Grand Pea Insurance 713‐626‐4690 Insurance@Grandpea.com Upper Kirby Health Insurance www.GrandPeaInsurance.com
Martin Kristy  Kristy Martin Web Developer 832‐343‐4957 Kristy@KristyLMartin.com Upper Kirby Web Developer www.KristyLMartin.com
Plowden Theo The Pivot Coach 832‐464‐5785 ThePivotC@Gmail.com Upper Kirby Fitness Training www.PivotCoachP.com
Smith Michael Goosehead Insurance 832‐331‐1848 Michael.A.Smith@Goosehead.com Upper Kirby P&C Insurance www.Goosehead.com
Tannous Issa Issa Paul Tannous, Attorney At Law 713‐485‐5901 Issa@IPTannousLaw.com Upper Kirby Attorney www.IPTannousLaw.com
Bogus Sherry Allstate Financial Services 281‐704‐1333 SFBogus@Gmail.com Woodlands Financial Advisor
Kobitter Jay CBGC Mortgage 281‐729‐9119 JayKobitter@Gmail.com Woodlands Mortgage
Lichenstein Wesley Bayside Printing 713‐410‐7204 wesley@baysideprinting.com Woodlands Printers
Miller Kim  Texas First Bank 713‐482‐4247 Kimberly.Miller@TexasFirst.Bank Woodlands Banker
Ruby Kathleen Bean Realty Group 281‐221‐6877 Kathleen@RubyHomesGroup.com Woodlands Realtor Under construction
Diamond Chris Goosehead Insurance 713‐324‐9163 Chris.Diamond@Goosehead.com Woodlands Lunch And Earn P&C Insurance www.Goosehead.com
Hart Joseph The Hart Group 832‐447‐6050 JoeHart@TheHartGroupTx.com Woodlands Lunch And Earn Realtor www.TheHartGroupTx.com
Heather Jess  Evolve Cyber Solutions 281‐397‐7429 JessH@ABTech1.com Woodlands Lunch And Earn Cyber Security www.EvolveCS.Net


